

RAYAT COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Panjab university Chandigarh) ROPAR CAMPUS

Railmajra, S.B.S Nagar (Nawanshahr), Punjab- 144533 Ph.01881-270500, 270693 Fax 01881-270501



Date:10-10-2024

NOTICE

This is for the information of all the students that the **Result/Attendance Committee** of **RAYAT COLLEGE OF LAW** in Collaboration with IQAC is going to organize a **POSTER MAKING COMPETITION** on **GLOBAL HANDWASHING DAY** on **15-10-2024**. Those who are willing to participate in the Poster Making Competition they can give their names to- Ms. Archana

(Student Co-ordinator) Navjot Singh

(Student Co-ordinator) Simran Yadav

(Student Co-ordinator) Inderpreet Kaur

(Student Co-ordinator) Karina

Result/Attendance Committee

Sd/-

Dr. Monika Sharma Officiating - Principal